Resultater Gutter 18/19 ar

Plass Nr. N a v n Lag i
Etter
1 0394 Kristian Horntvedt Stokke IL 24.59
2 0372 Eldar Renning Skogn IL 25.09 00.10
3 0375 John Kristian Dahl Kirkenes og omegn SK 25.45 00.46
4 0377 John Stene Byasen IL 25.46 00.47
5 0367 @ystein Solbjorg NTG/Vestringen IL 25.47 00.48
6 0369 Aslak Fisketjenn HSG/Morgedal IL 25.53 00.54
7 0392 Daniel Lunde Harestua IL 25.57 00.58
8 0390 Bjarne Nes Sogndal IL 25.59 01.00
9 0376 @yvind Dalen Steinkjer Skiklubb 26.00 01.01
10 0380 @yvind Sandbakk grsta IL 26.01 01.02
11 0391 Erling Christiansen IL Heming/Team Kollen 26.04 01.05
12 0379 Jonas Tetlie Lillehammer Skiklubb 26.11 01.12
13 0396 Roger Aa Djupvik Fjellhug/Vereide “ Hyen 26.22 01.23
14 0382 Eivind Juul Pedersen Harestua IL 26.28 01.29
14 0388 Karsten Johan Tornes Fana IL/NTG 26.28 01.29
16 0371 Rune Mller Tynset IF 26.31 01.32
17 0364 Hans Tore Andersen Vinbjart/Sirdal Ski 26.32 01.33
18 0320 Thomas @yberg Sjak IL 26.37 01.38
19 0395 Jonas A. Kolstad Henning Skilag 26.39 01.40
20 0357 @ystein Bryn Voss IL 26.41 01.42
20 0378 Stein Vidar Thun Klebu IL 26.41 01.42
22 0329 Dan Kjgrmo Tonstad/Sirdal Ski 26.43 01.44
23 0283 Joar Loka Oddersjaa 26.44 01.45
24 0387 Bard Indredavik Kattem IL 26 .45 01.46
25 0385 Bgrre Nass Eftelgst IL 26.49 01.50
26 0235 Thomas Regnbeck Alta IF 26.50 01.51
27 0383 Thomas Wasenden Vind IL 26.52 01.53
28 0313 Kenneth Karlsen Rognan IL 26.59 02.00
28 0384 Eirik Haugsnes NNS/Skjervgy IK 26.59 02.00
30 0275 Daniel Strand Alta IF 27.02 02.03
31 0324 Martin Glomsas Bzrums Verk IF 27.04 02.05
31 0386 Geir Endre Rogn Fjellblom IL 27.04 02.05
33 0261 Sveinung Strand Strindheim IL 27.06 02.07
34 0224 Kristian Sveaas Skrgdal IL Fjellgrnen / MVS 27.07 02.08
35 0291 Bjgrn Herbrand Tretterud Torpo IL 27.09 02.10
36 0321 Olafur Arnason Gausdal Skilag 27.11 02.12
36 0393 Gard F. Gjerdalen IL Holevaringen 27.11 02.12
38 0277 Ola Holmestad Moelven IL/ Team Sjusjoe 27.13 02.14
38 0327 Tobias Torgersen IL Heming/Team Kollen 27.13 02.14
40 0286 Anders L Fougner Strindheim IL 27.15 02.16
41 0389 Havard Selseng Sogndal IL 27.17 02.18
42 0323 Jon Hove Pedersen Hoybraten og Stovner/Tea 27.19 02.20
43 0258 Stig Roar Nereng Ski og Fotb.kl. Lyn/Team 27.22 02.23
44 0241 Svein Erik Jgnland IL Leik 27.25 02.26
44 0308 Petter Berntsen IL Jutul 27.25 02.26
46 0370 Torbjsrn Remmen Fjellblom IL 27.28 02.29
47 0239 Sigurd Fjeldbo Bjerke IL 27.29 02.30
48 0262 Mads Aamodt Byasen IL 27.31 02.32
49 0302 Kristian Lind Kjelsas IL Team Kollen 27.33 02.34
49 0363 Halvard Meen Svene IL 27.33 02.34
49 0368 0Ola Vigen Hattestad NTG/@rje IL 27.33 02.34
52 0227 Eirik Refsnes NNS/Landséas SL 27.36 02.37
53 0345 Frode Bukkvold Roros IL 27.38 02.39
54 0281 Stein Erik Stubbom Veldre Ski 27.42 02.43



55
55
55
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
67
70
71
72
72
74
74
74
74
78
79
80
81
81
83
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
93
93
96
97
98
98
100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115

0289
0298
0373
0295
0359
0220
0256
0301
0333
0232
0310
0334
0228
0266
0272
0315
0300
0250
0335
0247
0271
0360
0365
0282
0236
0244
0222
0306
0242
0337
0381
0269
0312
0274
0304
0221
0356
0263
0254
0288
0344
0351
0294
0285
0296
0339
0332
0358
0238
0350
0240
0251
0284
0225
0276
0237
0259
0264
0226
0231
0229

Ole Andreas Krognes
Steffen Hallsteinsen
Sindre Sandbakk
Marius Berg

Arne Krogsveen

Kent Roger Guttormsen
Bgrge Jgnland
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Lars Arne Mo
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Sondre Rabbe-Hoem
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Kristian Tgnset
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Lars Petter Myklebust
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Knut M. Skaar
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Hans Erik Slokvik
Vegard Grande Belling
Asmund Solberg Nilsen
Vegard Ovesen
Kristian Botnen

Arne Raymond Martinsen
Kai-Agnar Solvoll

IL Leik
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NNS/Ankenes Skiklubb
Mosjgen IL Ski
NTG/Ringebu-Favang Skikl
Kjellmyra IL
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Berums Verk IF

Nes Ski

IL ROS

Hernes IL
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IL Heming/Team Kollen
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Lommedalens IL

Fossum IF

Rgros IL
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Fossum IF

Svene IL

Gran IL

IL Trysilgutten

Varde IL

Stokke IL

Kirkenes og omegn SK
Fossum IF

Relingen SK

IL Heming/Team Kollen
Henning Skilag
Ski og Fotb.kl.
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Spydeberg IL
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157 resultater,
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Ole Fredrik Baadshaug
Nils Eldar Ytredal
Havard Svanes Bertelsen
Per 0Ola Gasmann
Kristian Jakobsen
Marius Johansen
Stein Olav Snesrud
Jon Kr. Andresen
Audun Laugaland
Magnus Hendis
Morten Setha
Lars Hemsett
Tord Astad
Terje Rgstum
Yngve Hoel
Harald Anzjegn
Amund Hansen
Vidar Bjerkli
Knut Rosseland
Lars Erik Lande
Amund Lijgnes
Harald Dalheim
Tor Erik Buvarp
Per Christian Midtun
Bjgrn Bergheim
Erik B. Smestad
Steinar Torp Lien
Havard Andersen
Tommy Antonsen
Hadkon Andersen Samuelsen
Fredrik Serli Borg
Ola Gotaas Balestrand
Christian Hogsta Pedersen
Ole Gautvik
Martin Olve Relling
Odd Lykkja
Vegar Isaksen
gyvind Myrvold
Gunnar Heggelund
Birger Tunset
Trond Schei Hanssen
Kare Amund Berli

177 pameldte, 157

IL Heming/Team Kollen
Lillehammer Skiklubb
Rustad IL
NTG/@rje IL
Alta IF
Nordreisa IL
Nybygda IL
Fossum IF
IL Hjelm
Hedalen IL
Veldre Ski
Asen IL
IL Heming/Team Kollen
Byasen IL
Harestua IL
Henning Skilag
Hommelvik IL / MVS
Gran IL
Nittedal IL
Overhalla IL
Gjerdum IL
Skogn IL
Kirkenes og omegn SK
Ostergy IL / NTG
Neroset I1l/ Team Sjusjoe
MVS/Ringebu-Favang Skikl
L/F Henefoss
Spydeberg IL
Vindafjord IL
Nybygda IL
Stokke IL
Kattem IL
Nybygda IL
IL Heming/Team Kollen
Byneset IL
IL Dalguten
Vadsg SK
Rzlingen SK
Nybygda IL
Skogn IL
Steinkjer Skiklubb
Stordal IL

startende

29

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

29
29

30
30
30

30

31
31
31
31

32
32
32
33

.24
29.
.25
.25
.25
.26
.26
.26
.27
.32
.33
.35
.36
29.
.52
.53
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
.27
.30
.37
30.
30.
.51
31.
.29
.34
.36
.37
31.
.20
.37
.55
.21

24

45

11
12
14
16
19

42
48

18

43

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04

05
05
05
05

05

06
06
06
06

07
07
07
08

.25
.25
.26
.26
.26
.27
.27
L27
.28
.33
.34
.36
.37
04.
.53
.54
05.
05.
05.
05.
.20
.28
.31
.38
05.
05.
.52
06.
.30
.35
.37
.38
06.
.21
.38
.56
.22

46

12
13
15
17

43
49

19

44



